Location

Summary

6/15/2024
8:00 PM

6/15/2024
7:32 PM

6/15/2024
2:55 PM

6/15/2024
2:32 AM

Public
Intoxication

Warrant

Shoplifting

Driving Under
the Influence

100 Block Placerville Rd
Beat 3

Greenback Ln/Auburn-Folsom Rd
Beat 1

9400 Block Madison Av
Beat 1

Timson Dr/ Hazelmere Dr
Beat 4

Steven Taylor, 39, of Shingle Springs was contacted at the location. Arrested for 647(f) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

James Liddle, 32, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked
at Sacramento County Jail.

Two unknown suspects entered store and stole bags filled with skincare and makeup. Estimated loss $800.

Chad Whitworth, 34, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.



