Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/15/2024 8:00 PM	Public Intoxication	100 Block Placerville Rd Beat 3	Steven Taylor, 39, of Shingle Springs was contacted at the location. Arrested for 647(f) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/15/2024 7:32 PM	Warrant	Greenback Ln/Auburn-Folsom Rd Beat 1	James Liddle, 32, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/15/2024 2:55 PM	Shoplifting	9400 Block Madison Av Beat 1	Two unknown suspects entered store and stole bags filled with skincare and makeup. Estimated loss \$800.
6/15/2024 2:32 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Timson Dr/ Hazelmere Dr Beat 4	Chad Whitworth, 34, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.